ELIEZER ELEFANT
SUNG KIM

OSBALDO ZAMORA
HIEU DANG

ROBERT CARTMILL
RICHARD MARGOLIN
THUY NGUYEN

GARY RICHARDSON
TRINH NGUYEN

RICH GARODNICK
AARON GILLESPIE
MICHAEL NGUYEN

SAL LAKHANI

HOAN NGUYEN
CHRISTIAN MCCORMICK
DERRICK EVANGELISTA
ALI SHAHID

JASON FITZPATRICK

474,000
306,000
287,000
224,000
223,000
216,000
176,000
151,000
134,000
123,000
101,000
91,000
86,500
75,000
65,000
63,000
30,000
20,000



